

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 59/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-08-2017
in MFA No. 1005/2013 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At
Bangalore)

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAVITHABAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 12-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR

Ms. Ankita Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Utsav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RTag this matter along with Special Leave Petition(C) No. 27787
of 2017.(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR