

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).11503-11504/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09-01-2019 in MFA No.5628/2017 09-01-2019 in MFA No.5635/2017 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bengaluru)

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. JANARDHAN & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 09-05-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Abhishek Gola, Adv.  
Mr.Viresh B. Saharya, AOR  
Mr.Akshat Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag with C.A.No.841 of 2018 etc.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR