

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).13315/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-02-2019 in MFA No.6194/2012 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bengaluru)

M/S NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJU @ MOHANANDA N & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 03-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Amit Kumar Singh, AOR
Mrs.K.Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR